Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

Vozicky vytrvalostni béh - Mlada Vozice -7.3.2020

14 km
Poi. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4, 3.
5. 4.
6. 2.
7. 5.
8. 3.
9. 6.
10. 7.
11. 1.
12. 8.
13. 9.
14. 4.
15. 5.
16. 10.
17. 11.
18. 6.
19. 12.
20. 7.
21. 13.
22. 1.
23. 8.
24, 14.
25. 15.
26. 16.
27. 2.
28. 17.
29. 18.
30. 3.
31. 19.
32. 20.
33. 21.
34. 22.
35. 23.
36. 9.
37. 1.
38. 10.
39. 24.
40. 11.
41. 2.
42. 12.
43,  25.
44. 26.
45, 13.

Kat.
MA
MA
MB
MA
MA
MB
MA
MB
MA
MA
MC
MA
MA
MB
MB
MA
MA
MB
MA
MB
MA
MD
MB
MA
MA
MA
MC
MA
MA
MC
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MB
ZA
MB
MA
MB
ZA
MB
MA
MA
MB

St.céis.

206
201
297
27
306
51
49
33
192
74
21

196
294
34
216
308
67
180
167
37
15
199
64
54
25
193
36
14
175
194

284
65

184
281
47
42
202
52
215
165
302
22

Pfijmeni a jméno

Pekaf Martin
Soukup Josef
Bauer Vaclav

Hesoun Tomas

Blaha Jakub

Nehonsky Zdenék

Miigl Jan

Janosik Rudolf

Mraz Petr

Vacek Vojtech

Dubjdak Petr

Bartyzal Josef

Rokos Lukas
PejSa Jan

Kasik Konstantin

Zaba JiFi

Krupicka Tomas

Safranek Petr

Gyiiriisi Martin
Macek Tomas
Korabik Michal

Bufka Zdenék

Vopalensky Tomas

Stisa Jakub
Prokop Matéj
Hajek Lukas

Profant Vladimir
Kopacek Pavel
Broza Vojtéch
Sykora FrantiSek
Profant Ondfej
Beran Ladislav

Marek Milos

Svoboda Martin

Bielik Ondfej
Divis JiFi

Satavova Lenka

Mooren Rob
Kumsta Pavel
Vojc Pavel

Palivcova Linda
Castvasj Daniel
Musial Tomas

Loss Jaroslav

Dubsky Roman

RN Klub - team
1991 Lesni Panovnici
1987 SK Studenec
1978 Klet
1987 Cizova
1987 Bé%im pro Bazalku CB
1980 KALAS Sportswear
1989 tym dejvid

1971 Viasim

1993 Laziste

1995 Triatlon team Tabor
1970 liskra Zru¢ nad Sazavou
1984 Tymdejvid

1987 liskra Trebon

1975 Smi Byt Prazdné
1978 Afinpol Tabor

1994 Benedovsky bézecky klub
1987 Iron sport

1978 Generation Team
1985 TJ Hrabos

1979 Ceské Budéjovice
1982 Tabor

1957 Ac Ceskd Lipa

1972 Art Sport Team
1988 Kanoistika SedI¢any
1986 Clovek Levyt

1991 TI Jiskra Zru€ nad Sazavou
1970 Tyn nad Vitavou
1984 Bezerovice

1985 Tabor

1963 BK Dobfejovice
1999

1987 Ceské Budéjovice
1982 Pelhfimov
2000 Bélet

1987 Mlad4 Vozice

1975 CBC Team

1986 Tabor

1974 SK Gym Humpolec
1991 SPORTABILITY

1980 zliv

1987 Sokol SudoméFice u Tabora
1974 Mnichovice

1988 lJindfichlv Hradec
1981

1978 Pribyslav

Cas
56:10.63
56:45.78
57:17.07
57:50.75
58:19.89
58:43.49
58:50.27
59:21.22
59:59.35
59:59.4
01:00:19.39
01:00:26.52
01:00:48.38
01:00:52.77
01:01:12.74
01:02:01.71
1:02:07
01:02:19.52
01:02:41.32
01:03:16.77
01:03:56.13
01:04:10.94
01:04:56.72
01:05:07.71
01:05:17.09
01:05:51.82
01:06:00.1
01:06:04.79
01:06:14.78
01:06:19.4
01:06:23.61
01:06:24.67
01:06:31.78
01:06:39.15
01:06:40.22
01:06:40.42
01:07:05.46
01:07:45.3
01:08:01.82
01:08:07.12
01:08:19.12
01:08:26.71
01:08:38.43
01:08:48.2
01:08:59.32



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
27.
20.
28.

21.
29.

22.

23.

30.

24.
25.

31.

32.

26.

27.

10.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.

11.
33.

34.

33.

MB
MB
MC
MD
MB
MD
MB
MB
MB
MA
MB
MC
MA
MB
MA
MC
MD
MB
MB
ZC
MA
MB
MB
MD
ZA
MA
MA
MD
MC
MB
MC
MB
MC
MC
MB
ZB
MB
MB
ZA
MB
MB
ZA
MC
MA
MD
MD
ME
MA
MD
MB

18
71
299
48
157
182

217
40
290
20
177
209
282
26
295
195
75

23
68
61
13
78
76
73
179
19
170
45
30
12
283
69
183
50

164
24
214
56
43
210
29
218
17
66
203
57
44

Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

Ciral Frantisek
Steflicek Martin
Rehof Frantisek
Mrva Pavel

Juran Karel

Olsjak Ladislav
Ardamica David
Holecek Martin
K¥ivanek Petr
Houdek Jan
Dostal Zdenék
Hanzl Richard
Susta David

Kot JiFi

Haruda Lukas
Riha Karel

Rokos Ivan

Vanék Jan

Andél Jaroslav
Dvofakova Renata
Sibrava Stanislav
Somogyi Daniel
Brothanek Antonin
Zakostelecky Frantisek
Vejvodova Kristyna
Turek Josef

Drbal Lubo$
Dolezalek Zdenék
Gazda Martin
Mansfield James
Hruska Radek
Bresan Vlastimil
Tlma JiFi

Simek Miroslav
Partl David
Nehonska Jana
Ales Emanuel
Cerny Stanislav
Faladova Lucie
Lexa Jifi

Sedlak Petr
Kumstova Hana
Susta Miloslav
Houdek Vojtéch
Binder Vaclav
Cinka Ilvan
Svoboda Vaclav
Chvatal Jakub
Semrad Stanislav
Malinsky Bronislav

1971 Dvory nad Luznici

1975

1970 sKI Vimperk

1960 BBK - Popovice

1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1959 Marcelky GW st3j

1976 Bézimpro.cz Centrum Bazalka
1976 Vivobarefood CB

1980 Pelhfimov

1983 Zelet

1974 velosport Valenta Scott team Pelhfimov
1967 PSl Jaroméf

1990 Cetyné

1978 Humpolec

1983 Kojeice

1969 Bene3ovsky béZecky klub
1959 Jiskra Trebon

1977 TCV-H

1973 chabefice

1971 znosim

1983 Zru¢ nad Sazavou

1979 Ttebon

1972 TC Dvorék Ceské Budéjovice
1955 Mokré

2000 TSE

1989

1987 Tl Jiskra Zrué n. Sazavou
1955 Liga 2000 Tabor

1968 Jiho&esky klub maratonc(i
1975 Kosova Hora

1965 PAVUS Veseli nad Luznici
1973

1963 OA Vlasim

1966 TC Dvorak €. Budéjovice
1978 Lisov

1980

1976 PLNEJ PUPEK CB

1978 Libni¢

1991 Ustrasice

1971 Ceské Budéjovice

1975 Tymdejvid

1990 SPORTABILITY

1966 Cetyné

1996 Bé&zecky klub Bechyné
1956 PLNEJ PUPEK CB

1957 Atletika Bene3ov

1949 Plnej pupek C.Budéjovice
1985 Zru¢ nad Sazavou

1952 Karda3ova Retice

1975 Rozb&hame Cesko

01:09:12.09
01:09:27.67
01:09:38.22
01:10:18.08
01:10:34.32
01:10:43.85
01:10:59.5

01:11:07.81
01:11:34.17
01:11:37.72
01:12:03.89
01:12:21.16
01:12:54.35
01:13:06.62
01:13:10.12
01:14:24.91
01:14:42.57
01:14:49.02
01:15:11.79
01:15:25.97
01:15:26.58
01:15:39.23
01:15:43.15
01:15:55.83
01:16:08.6

01:16:19.02
01:16:24.37
01:16:39.01
01:16:46.69
01:16:51.25
01:17:30.15
01:18:15.03
01:18:22.42
01:18:28.54
01:18:28.59
01:19:39.7

01:20:10.97
01:20:12.4

01:20:44.77
01:20:49.73
01:20:52.74
01:20:53.14
01:21:12.5

01:21:24.28
01:21:56.36
01:22:02.18
01:22:37.6

01:22:43.53
01:22:54.19
01:23:57.84


BinderV
Zvýraznění

BinderV
Zvýraznění

BinderV
Zvýraznění


96. 35.
97. 2.
98. 12.
99. 36.
100. 2.
101. 13.
102. 34.
103. 6.
104. 35.
105. 36.
106. 37.
107. 14.
108. 37.
109. 2.
110. 15.
111. 3.
112. 38.
113. 3.
114. 10.
115. 16.
7 km
Poi. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 1.
4, 1.
5. 2.
6. 2.
7. 2.
8. 3.
9. 3.
10. 4.
11. 4.
12. 1.
13. 5.
14. 2.
15. 5.
16. 1.
17. 6.
18. 2.
19. 3.
20. 3.
21. 4.
22. 7.
23. 6.
24, 3.
25. 4.
26. 2.
27. 1.

MA 4

ZB 35
MC 289
MA 32
ME 10
MC 185
MB 176
ZA 39
MB 189
MB 186
MB 188
MC 187
MA 171
ZC 28
MC 31
ME 293
MB 58
ZB 59
MD 62
MC 38

Kat. St.cCis.

M2B 168
M2J 159
Z2A 138
M2A 133
M2A 298
M2) 241
Z2A 98
M2A 303
M2J 301
M2A 119
M2J) 112
Z2B 208
M2J 83
M2B 211
M2A 99
Z2C 80
M2A 120
Z2B 141
M2B 143
Z2B 144
M2B 291
M2A 207
M2J) 116
Z2A 122
Z2A 181
Z2C 101
M2C 300

Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

Ardamica David
Kollarikova Jana
Pinl Michal
Jankovsky Ales
Bohac Karel
Brossaud Jack
Pokorny Petr
Krejcova Jitka
Bencs Jesef
Chaloupka Zdenék
Sekac Martin
Staiger Zdenék
Patha David
Hnizdilova Eva
Chlup Petr
Soustar Lubomir
Sirticek Kamil
Sirtickova Jana
Stary Stanislav
Kratky Josef

Pfijmeni a jméno
Macek Petr
Kozojed Martin

Sindelafova Veronika

Svoboda Ondfe;j
Pesl Petr

Kozojed Ondfej
Chlupova Tereza
Kahoun Jan
Strnad Ondfiej
Palivec David
Malina Tomas
Sucha Jana
Barton Lukas
Hergesell JiFi
Jakubiak Sebastian
Adamcova Andrea
PeSek Bohumil
Tuckova Jana
Valenta David
Valentova Markéta
Foller Miroslav
Konasek Vaclav
Némecek Vaclav
Petraskova Nikol
Tupd Eva
Jirouskova Hana
Pech Roman

2001 BéZimpro.cz Centrum Bazalka
1984 Bézecky klub Bechyné
1968 Rudolfov

1986

1947 Liga 2000 Tabor
1970 JBP

1974 BK Dobfejovice
1989 Stefko running team
1976 Lazensti $vihaci
1971 Lézensti dvihaci
1973 Lazensti dvihaci
1970 Lazensti $vihaci
1988 Plana nad Luznici
1974

1963 DVABEZCI.CZ

1941 C.B. Proti rakoviné
1979 Piibram

1980 Pribram

1953 Roubitkova Lhota
1965 Hvézda Pardubice

RN Klub - team
1979 Ceské Budéjovice
2004 Triathlon Team Tabor
1988 Generation team
1981
1986 Klet
2007 Triathlon Team Tabor
1991 DpvaABEZCl.CZ
1986 Lourovice pod Blanikem
2003 ZzhotF u Mladé Vozice
1984 Sokol Sudométice u Tébora
2005 Kanoistika Sedl¢any
1983 TI Jiskra Zru& n. Sdzavou
2004 sokol Mlada Vozice
1971 vragkovice
1988 Pelhfimov
1973
1987
1982 Trisk CB
1979 Velosport Valenta Scott team
1977 Velosport Valenta Scott team
1973 EFA Vlasim
1986 RASTY team !
2004 Mlada Vozice
1998 TI Jiskra Zrug n. Saz.
1986 Rasty Team !
1972 znosim
1962 SKI Vimperk

01:24:55.85
01:27:14.82
01:27:19.32
1:29:18
01:32:14.17
01:33:12.17
01:34:14.97
01:36:08.03
01:36:08.26
01:36:09.08
01:36:12.23
01:36:19.55
01:37:04.83
01:38:11.16
01:38:56.4
01:39:53.27
01:41:46.27
01:41:46.58
01:54:59.65
01:56:24.2

Cas
25:40.9
27:49.63
28:23.52
28:49.25
29:26.85
29:45.31
30:10.82
30:12.57
30:18.2
30:35.32
30:47.5
30:52.14
31:04.62
31:08.66
31:11.54
31:39.41
31:41.42
31:52.77
32:01.42
32:12.14
32:22.94
32:42.19
32:51.88
32:57.59
33:04.62
33:08.97
33:50.23



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
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M2C
Z2C
Z2C
M2B
Z2C
Z2)
Z2A
Z2A
z72C
Z2B
M2J
Z2A
M2A
Z2B
M2A
Z2)
Z2)
Z2A
M2J
Z2A
M2B
Z2B
Z2B
M2A
Z2A
Z2A
Z2B
72D
72B
Z2B
M2E
M2C
72B
M2B
M2C
M2B
Z2B
Z2B
Z2C
M2A
Z2A
M2A
Z2A
M2D
72B
M2J
M2B
Z2A
Z2)
Z2A

173
107
129
304
142
242
118
124
130
197
248
190
87
135
212
309
292
145
169
166
127
137
156
105
95
92
162
205
131
204
198
287
81
128
88
307
109
139
286
93
191
305
296
77
91
160
174
178
110
102

Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

Dvorak Martin
Kratka Anna
Sirova Lucie

Slaby Roman
Uhlifova Miroslava
Matouskova Lucie
Novakova Lucie
Plestilova Lucie
Smazikova Alena
Kuchafova Nea
Outly Jakub
Dudova Klara
Capek Roman
Sedova Michaela
Hergesell JiFi
Tuckova Tereza
Dvorakova Katefina
Vasova Veronika
Kifemen Tomas
Musilova Nikola
Reitschlager Michal
Simova Michaela
Adamkova Dana
Kliment Lukas
HorejSova Barbora
Honsova Romca
Cernd Lenka
Hronova BozZena
Strnadova Hana
Halova Petra
Némec JiFi

Kouba Zdenék
Ale3ova Sarka
Reitschlager Roman
Cervenka Milan
Zahour Pavel
Kucerova Blanka
Tomaskova Lucie
Petrovd Martina
Hotejs Dominik
Novackova Radka
HolejSovsky JiFi
Rihova Radka
Vorel Jan
Holovska Markéta
Soula Vaclav

Soula Tomas
Zavorkova Vendula
Kucerova Lucka
Kabickova Tereza

1967
1969
1975
1978
1970
2006
1993
1988
1973
1983
2005
1993
1986
1984
1994
2007
2007
1995
2008
1989
1978
1979
1980
1981
1997
1987
1982
1954
1977
1985
1948
1964
1977
1973
1967
1972
1978
1982
1968
1999
1993
1983
2002
1960
1978
2009
1976
1996
2006
2002

Mlada Vozice

Hvézda Pardubice
KLUB HLINCOVKA,HLINCOVA HORA
Milicin

Triatlon team Tabor
Mladé Vozice
Nadéjkov

PLNEJ PUPEK CB

Liga 2000 Tabor
Tabor

Plnej pupek €B

Tym Dejvid

Mlada Vozice

Tabor

Vrackovice

TriSK CB

Triatlon Team Tabor
Ceské Budéjovice
Mlada Vozice

TCV lJindfichGv Hradec
Mlada Vozice
BéZecky klub Bechyné

Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov

BéZecky klub Bechyné
Libnic¢

Sutri Prachatice

Zhof u Mladé VoZice
Benesovsky bézecky klub

Atletika VIasim

PLNEJ PUPEK CB
KFenice

TJ Dynamo Pardubice
OO0OBO Kajov
Adventni béhani
Stépanovice

Chynov

Ustrasice

Tym Dejvid

Sobéhrdy

Orlando Bananas
Jindfichliv Hradec

TT Tabor

Mladé Vozice

TJ Jiskra Zru€ n. Sdzavou
Adventni béhani

Mlada Vozice

34:03.3

34:08.84
34:19.61
34:29.45
34:56.9

34:58.06
35:08.76
35:16.49
35:18.12
35:22.68
35:29.81
35:41.23
35:49.67
35:54.07
35:56.19
36:19.48
36:19.74
36:26.33
36:37.01
36:42.97
36:46.75
37:01.84
37:04.48
37:07.73
37:08.58
37:12.09
37:22.8

37:49.67
38:03.32
38:04.22
38:05.44
38:06.09
38:07.84
38:18.55
38:30.71
38:44.97
38:51.09
38:53.16
38:54.71
38:55.52
39:00.41
39:08.29
39:18.89
39:24.39
39:37.75
39:48.34
39:48.54
39:57.05
39:57.23
39:58.27


BinderV
Zvýraznění

BinderV
Zvýraznění

BinderV
Zvýraznění


78. 8.
79. 15.
80. 2.
81. 13.
82. 16.
83. 14.
84. 2.
85. 16.
86. 17.
87. 17.
88. 18.
89. 10.
90. 5.
91. 3.
92. 11.
93. 19.
94. 15.
95. 18.
96. 9.
97. 19.
98. 16.
99. 20.
100. 21.
101. 20.
102. 17.
103. 22.
104. 18.
105. 2.
106. 21.
107. 22.
108. 10.
200 m
Pof. #Kat.

1. 1.

2. 2.

3. 3.

4, 4.

5. 5.

6. 6.

7. 1.

8. 2.

9. 3.
10. 4,
11. 7.
12. 8.
13. 9.
14. 5.
15. 10.
16. 11.

Z2C
Z2B
Z2D
M2A
Z2B
M2A
M2D
Z2A
Z2A
Z2B
Z2B
M2B
Z2)
72D
M2B
Z2B
M2A
Z2A
Z2C
Z2A
M2A
Z2A
Z2A
72B
M2A
Z2A
M2A
M2E
72B
Z2B
Z2C

Kat.
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
Z6
Z6
Z6
Z6
M6
M6
M6
Z6
M6
M6

123
136
148
172
82
111
146
84
150
132
161
103
163
200
94
117
86
96
285
115
114
153
288
149
100
85
108
213
104
134
113

St.Cis.

222
229
232
238
254
274
256
230
277
279
266
235
231
269
219
233

Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

Pickova Jana
Silhavecka Lucie
Vorlova Dana
Trefil Karel
Ardamicova Radka
Kuchaf Ondfej
Vilimek Stanislav
Bendova Hana
Zelenkova Karolina
Svatosova Jana
Soulova Alena
Kadlecek Ales
Cerna Denisa
Truhlafova Elena
Hotejs JiFi
Novakova Alena
Bucura Catalin
HorejSova Kristyna
Vorlickova Lenka
Melenova Lucie
Melena Jan
Skrétova Petra
Koubova Eva
Vyhnisova Michaela
Jelenecky Matéj
Blandova Denisa
Krol Rene

Ruzicka Josef
Kazdova Martina
Sandova Andrea
Matusicova Sarka

P¥ijmeni a jméno
Kafka Ondfiej
Pénka Jachym
Marek Augustin
Cerny Svatopluk
Kiemen Adam
Jensik Jakub
Bucura Inca
Horackova Helena
Cechalova Viktorka
Capkova Julie
Svatos Jakub
Melena Richard
Horacek Vaclav

Reitschlagerova Sofie

Kauer Maximilian
Marek Albert

1972
1983
1962
1992
1981
1992
1958
1986
2000
1982
1983
1975
2003
1965
1972
1980
1981
1995
1967
1986
1985
1990
1988
1977
2002
2001
1984
1948
1978
1983
1974

RN
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016

BBK

Tabor

JBP

SDH Malovice

BéZimpro.cz Centrum Bazalka

Brno

BeneSovsky bézecky klub
Mlada Vozice

TJ Jiskra Trebon
Mladd Vozice

TT Tabor

Kanoistika Sedl¢any
Libnic¢

Sokol Kobylisy
Ustrasice

Benesov

Praha

Ustrasice

Chynov

Martinice, Votice
Praha

Buckova Pravonin

Prosté béz!

Sezimovo Usti

Klub - team
Kanoistika Sedlcany
Mlada Vozice
Borotin

Libni¢

Mladd Vozice
Mlada Vozice
Bucura Family

CK Mlada Voizice

TJ Spartak Hrdlorezy
Mladd Vozice
Mlada Vozice
Mladd Vozice

CK Mlada Voizice

Mlada Vozice

Borotin

40:08.03
40:10.41
40:36.87
41:04.84
41:25.98
41:28.53
41:44.54
42:00.7

42:09.55
42:14.84
42:46.56
42:50.87
42:57.28
42:58.11
43:00.1

43:00.1

43:26.64
44:13.64
45:11.21
45:41.72
45:42.48
46:23.66
46:24.76
46:25.18
46:33:00
46:33.47
47:48.94
48:06.77
48:20.21
49:56.66
52:26.41

Cas

01:05.35
01:07.93
01:08.66
01:11.54
01:13.62
01:14.42
01:15.43
01:15.47
01:15.89
01:18.17
01:37.15
01:37.85
01:41.56
01:43.22
01:48.49
02:02.29



300 m
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 1.
5. 4.
6. 5.
7. 2.
8. 6.
9. 7.

450 m
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4, 2.
5. 3.
6. 4,
7. 3.
8. 5.
9. 6.
10. 4.
11. 5.
12, 6.
13. 7.
14. 7.

800 m
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4.
5. 1.
6. 2.
7. 3.
1150 m
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 1.
5. 2.
6. 3.
7. 4.
8. 4,

Kat.
M8
M8
M8
Z8
M8
M8
Z8
M8
M8

Kat.
M10
M10
Z10
Z10
M10
M10
Z10
M10
M10
Z10
Z10
Z10
710
M10

Kat.
M12
M12
M12
M12
712
712
712

Kat.
M14
M14
M14
714
714
714
214
M14

St.cis.

278
228
261
259
257
250
220
234
280

St.Cis.

245
268
264
251
252
221
249
246
267
236
225
247
270
272

St.Cis.

244
255
253
243
260
239
275

St.cis.

223
240
276
258
226
224
227
237

Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

P¥ijmeni a jméno
Cechal Jan

Pénka Vojtéch
Soltés Jan
Tuckova Lucie
Bucura Calin
Mrazek Vaclav
Volkova Viktorie
Melena Jan
Capek Matéj

P¥ijmeni a jméno
Kovar Antonin
Sedldak Tomas
Szieklikova Markéta
Mrazkova Katefina
Benkerri Adam
Houda Hynek

Schneiderova Viktorie

Slaby Jakub
Svato$ Adam
Soulova Alzbéta
Kadleckova Eva
AlesSova Antonie

Reitschlagerova Linda

Mazaé Stépan

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kovar Jan

Kifemen Tomas
Bouska Matéj
Kratochvil JiFi
Soltésova Nikol
Safratova Barbora
Harudova Monika

Pfijmeni a jméno
Houda Vit

Soula Vaclav
Haruda Lukas
Tuckova Tereza
Stoupova Tereza
Kadleckova Barbora
Valsova Veronika
Cerny Vitézslav

RN
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

RN
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2011
2010

RN
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009

RN
2007
2009
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007

Klub - team

TJ Spartak Hrdlorezy
Mlada Vozice

Mladd Vozice

TriSK CB

Bucura Family

TJ Jiskra Zru¢ n. Sdzavou
CK Mlada Votzice

Mlada Vozice

Mlada Vozice

Klub - team

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
Addvory

Louniovice pod Blanikem

TJ Jiskra Zru€ n. Sdzavou

Kanoistika Sedlc¢any

Sokol Mladd VoZice
Mlada Vozice

TT Tabor

Kanoistika Sedlcany
Plnej pupek CB
Mlada Vozice

Mladd Vozice

Klub - team

SKI Klub Sumava
Mladd Vozice

TJ Chysky
Mladd Vozice
Mladé Vozice
Mlada Vozice

Mlada Vozice

Klub - team
Kanoistika Sedl¢any
TT Tabor

Mlada Vozice

TriSK CB

Kanoistika Sedl¢any
Kanoistika Sedl¢any
Kanoistika Sedl¢any
Libni¢

Cas

01:16.82
01:17.31
01:19.39
01:21.98
01:23.45
01:32.45
01:39.29
01:54.19
01:57.76

Cas
01:40.25
01:40.73
01:46.51
01:47.04
01:47.15
01:49.61
01:51.7
01:51.78
01:58.34
01:59.3
02:11.24
02:11.58
02:29.04
02:49.69

Cas
02:51.8
03:04.46
03:07.18
03:09.95
03:29.33
03:33.33
03:45.05

Cas

04:28.15
04:30.99
04:35.81
04:40.95
04:46.13
05:09.27
05:33.45
06:02.33


BinderV
Zvýraznění


